

Invitation for Bids No. PW16-04
Concrete Sidewalks, Curbs, Gut., & Driveway Approaches, 2015-16
Project No. ST-15/07-16

				<i>JJR Construction, Inc. 1120 Ninth Ave San Mateo, CA 94402 Jose J Raposo</i>		<i>Spenco Construction, Inc. P.O. Box 1220 Danville, CA 94526 Steve Stahl</i>		<i>Golden Bay Construction, Inc. 3826 Depot Road Hayward, CA 94545 Johnny Zanette</i>		<i>FBD Vanguard Construction 651 Enterprise Court Livermore, CA 94550 Billie Sposeto</i>		<i>Sposeto Engineering Inc. 4558 Contractors Place Livermore, CA 94551 John P. Sposeto</i>	
No.	Bid Item	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Remove and Reconstruct 4" thick concrete sidewalk	SF	76,100	\$ 9.10	\$ 692,510.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 837,100.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 989,300.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,293,700.00	\$ 19.60	\$ 1,491,560.00
2	Remove and Reconstruct Curb and Gutter	LF	21,122	\$ 51.15	\$ 1,080,390.30	\$ 58.50	\$ 1,235,637.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 1,563,028.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 1,520,784.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 1,922,102.00
3	Remove and Reconstruct 6" thick Concrete Sidewalk in Driveway	SF	6,387	\$ 13.85	\$ 88,459.95	\$ 12.00	\$ 76,644.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 102,192.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 114,966.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 102,192.00
4	Remove and Reconstruct 6" thick Concrete Driveway Approach	SF	7,164	\$ 13.85	\$ 99,221.40	\$ 12.00	\$ 85,968.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 114,624.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 114,624.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 114,624.00
5	Remove Park Strip Concrete and Backfill with 4" Topsoil (Revocable)	SF	5,119	\$ 2.50	\$ 12,797.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 15,357.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 46,071.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 61,428.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 35,833.00
6	Adjust Utility Boxes and Manholes in Sidewalk (Revocable)	EA	5	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00
7	4" Thick Asphalt Concrete (Revocable)	SF	3,000	\$ 9.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 123,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 48,000.00
8	Replace Water Meter Box (Revocable)	EA	10	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 198.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00
9	Installation of 3 " Ductile Iron Pipe (DIP) Curb Drain (Revocable)	LF	50	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00
10	Remove and Reconstruct Valley Gutter 6" Concrete	SF	500	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 11,500.00
Bid Totals:					\$ 2,016,879.15		\$ 2,291,356.00		\$ 2,874,845.00		\$ 3,257,552.00		\$ 3,734,811.00

Surety:	10% Bid Bond	10% Bid Bond	10% Bid Bond	10% Bid Bond	10% Bid Bond
License:	A	A	A, B, C8, C10, C12, C31	A, B	A, C-8
SubContractor:	Del Secco Saw & Core	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A